
Winners List - Motor Car [AVT]
2025-04-26

Sr.# Category Series Series 
Number

Reserve Price 
(PKR)

Highest Bid 
(PKR) Winner AIN Owner Name

1 Motor 
Car AVT 002 15,000 50,000 AVT-36303****6491-

002 Akbar

2 Motor 
Car AVT 003 23,400 75,000 AVT-32304****8589-

003 Ejaz hussain

3 Motor 
Car AVT 004 5,000 66,000 AVT-33104****4405-

004 SHAHARYAR ZAHID

4 Motor 
Car AVT 005 35,000 37,500 AVT-35202****8305-

005 GHULAM NABI

5 Motor 
Car AVT 006 11,200 58,000 AVT-36203****4881-

006 Nazim

6 Motor 
Car AVT 007 42,200 195,000 AVT-35202****7321-

007 Sutlej Feeds

Motor AVT-35200****3871-7 AVT 008 12,600 22,800 Muhammad ikram

E-AUCTION
OF REGISTRATION MARK OF CHOICE



Car 008

8 Motor 
Car AVT 009 52,100 52,100 AVT-35202****2675-

009 noman traders

9 Motor 
Car AVT 010 6,200 6,700 AVT-36303****4705-

010 Muhammad Shabir

10 Motor 
Car AVT 011 25,900 25,900 AVT-36302****6581-

011 advance agrotech

11 Motor 
Car AVT 012 12,000 12,000 AVT-35202****4553-

012 Muhammad Tariq Aziz

12 Motor 
Car AVT 013 2,000 2,000 AVT-35200****8797-

013 HABIB BANK LIMITED

13 Motor 
Car AVT 018 2,000 3,500 AVT-31301****9457-

018 RWE PRIVATE LIMITED

14 Motor 
Car AVT 019 2,000 2,000 AVT-34302****0889-

019 ZEESHAN

15 Motor 
Car AVT 020 2,000 18,500 AVT-34501****0167-

020 wahab karamat

16 Motor 
Car AVT 022 10,000 30,500 AVT-35202****5797-

022 hasan

17 Motor 
Car AVT 023 4,900 4,900 AVT-36302****0163-

023 c

18 Motor 
Car AVT 024 2,000 10,500 AVT-35202****9547-

024 Aslam sb.



19 Motor 
Car AVT 025 10,500 70,500 AVT-37406****6641-

025 SINDH BANK LTD

20 Motor 
Car AVT 026 2,000 2,000 AVT-35202****4589-

026 darwish

21 Motor 
Car AVT 028 2,000 2,000 AVT-35202****4553-

028 SUNCROP

22 Motor 
Car AVT 030 2,000 2,000 AVT-35202****8009-

030 AS

23 Motor 
Car AVT 032 2,000 3,000 AVT-34603****8025-

032 hasham

24 Motor 
Car AVT 033 7,500 12,000 AVT-31303****2613-

033 zamad bai

25 Motor 
Car AVT 038 2,000 2,000 AVT-35202****1585-

038 Bank Alfalah Ltd

26 Motor 
Car AVT 041 2,000 2,000 AVT-35201****5589-

041 Farzana Rehman

27 Motor 
Car AVT 042 2,000 2,000 AVT-35202****7415-

042 Khalid Noor

28 Motor 
Car AVT 043 2,000 2,000 AVT-34603****5191-

043 abdullah

29 Motor 
Car AVT 045 2,000 48,000 AVT-13101****1463-

045 Zaheer

Motor AVT-35202****6177-30 AVT 047 2,000 10,000 HASSAN



Car 047

31 Motor 
Car AVT 049 2,000 2,500 AVT-35202****0759-

049 AR

32 Motor 
Car AVT 050 2,000 16,100 AVT-35202****1585-

050 Khawaja Adeel

33 Motor 
Car AVT 051 2,000 3,000 AVT-35202****9905-

051 ALI RAZA

34 Motor 
Car AVT 053 2,000 2,000 AVT-35202****6669-

053 Rana

35 Motor 
Car AVT 055 13,500 46,000 AVT-35202****5105-

055 SAIRA REHMAN

36 Motor 
Car AVT 056 2,000 2,000 AVT-33100****7243-

056 SAEED ASSOCIATES

37 Motor 
Car AVT 057 2,000 2,000 AVT-34101****4265-

057 SUFYAN

38 Motor 
Car AVT 058 2,000 2,000 AVT-36601****5009-

058 Mazhar Ali

39 Motor 
Car AVT 063 2,000 2,000 AVT-35202****5727-

063 ABPL

40 Motor 
Car AVT 065 2,000 2,500 AVT-33100****2125-

065 haji sb

41 Motor 
Car AVT 066 13,500 14,000 AVT-36502****5731-

066 AZIZ UR REHMAN



42 Motor 
Car AVT 069 2,000 2,000 AVT-36302****0091-

069 bilal

43 Motor 
Car AVT 070 2,000 26,000 AVT-35202****3345-

070 A Z ENTERPRISES

44 Motor 
Car AVT 077 10,700 12,500 AVT-35404****7819-

077 Aqib Shahzad

45 Motor 
Car AVT 078 2,000 2,500 AVT-35202****8979-

078 TALHA MOTORS

46 Motor 
Car AVT 080 2,000 12,000 AVT-35202****4755-

080 umer

47 Motor 
Car AVT 081 2,000 2,000 AVT-36302****3280-

081 Aitzaz

48 Motor 
Car AVT 082 2,000 10,000 AVT-35202****5763-

082 Khalil ahmad

49 Motor 
Car AVT 084 2,000 18,000 AVT-34301****5765-

084 shabbir

50 Motor 
Car AVT 086 2,000 6,300 AVT-35202****0505-

086 BAFL

51 Motor 
Car AVT 088 5,000 12,000 AVT-35201****2445-

088 HUSNAIN & SABEENA

52 Motor 
Car AVT 089 2,000 2,000 AVT-35201****6203-

089 BOP

Motor AVT-35202****8243-53 AVT 090 2,000 12,000 JUNAID



Car 090

54 Motor 
Car AVT 091 2,000 2,500 AVT-35202****2053-

091 Javaid Iqbal

55 Motor 
Car AVT 092 6,400 6,400 AVT-35202****4553-

092 Nargis Naz

56 Motor 
Car AVT 095 2,000 2,000 AVT-36302****3839-

095 Sohail Bhai

57 Motor 
Car AVT 097 2,000 2,000 AVT-35102****1573-

097 adnan

58 Motor 
Car AVT 098 2,000 2,000 AVT-34101****4265-

098 DIAMOND TRADING COMPANY

59 Motor 
Car AVT 099 44,400 45,000 AVT-33100****2125-

099 haji sb

60 Motor 
Car AVT 103 2,000 2,500 AVT-32301****8219-

103 Zain ul abdeen

61 Motor 
Car AVT 107 2,000 2,000 AVT-35401****2171-

107 SAJID

62 Motor 
Car AVT 111 31,700 80,000 AVT-35202****4755-

111 umer

63 Motor 
Car AVT 113 2,000 2,000 AVT-35200****7220-

113 Aqsa Hashim

64 Motor 
Car AVT 115 2,000 2,000 AVT-36302****3811-

115 khwar



65 Motor 
Car AVT 119 2,000 10,500 AVT-35202****7593-

119 hp

66 Motor 
Car AVT 120 2,000 2,500 AVT-36302****0163-

120 C

67 Motor 
Car AVT 122 2,000 2,000 AVT-38403****4517-

122 m Hassan asif

68 Motor 
Car AVT 129 2,000 2,000 AVT-35202****1935-

129 Jamshaid

69 Motor 
Car AVT 130 2,000 6,000 AVT-35202****9547-

130 Shahid sb.

70 Motor 
Car AVT 133 2,000 2,500 AVT-33101****9455-

133 Soneri Bank Limited

71 Motor 
Car AVT 134 2,000 2,000 AVT-33100****6253-

134 IMRAN ALI

72 Motor 
Car AVT 135 2,000 2,000 AVT-36302****0511-

135 umar

73 Motor 
Car AVT 136 2,000 2,000 AVT-35202****0405-

136 AMBREEN NASIR

74 Motor 
Car AVT 138 2,000 2,500 AVT-34101****8695-

138 Sajida Noreen

75 Motor 
Car AVT 140 2,000 2,000 AVT-36302****0163-

140 C

Motor AVT-35202****5727-76 AVT 143 2,000 3,000 CCL



Car 143

77 Motor 
Car AVT 147 2,000 2,000 AVT-35202****0505-

147 BAHL

78 Motor 
Car AVT 149 2,000 2,000 AVT-35202****7593-

149 twm

79 Motor 
Car AVT 150 2,000 2,000 AVT-34501****0167-

150 Wahab

80 Motor 
Car AVT 151 2,000 10,500 AVT-35200****1183-

151
MALIK NOUMAN AHMAD HPA BANK 

ALFALAH LTD

81 Motor 
Car AVT 153 2,000 8,500 AVT-37201****6117-

153 153 f

82 Motor 
Car AVT 154 2,000 2,000 AVT-35202****2097-

154 MUHAMMAD USMAN SHAFIQUE

83 Motor 
Car AVT 155 2,000 2,000 AVT-33202****7553-

155 NASIR

84 Motor 
Car AVT 159 2,000 2,000 AVT-35201****5641-

159 Usman

85 Motor 
Car AVT 160 2,000 5,500 AVT-35202****3345-

160 A Z ENTERPRISES

86 Motor 
Car AVT 161 2,000 2,000 AVT-35202****8541-

161 HANAN ABDUL RAZAQ

87 Motor 
Car AVT 165 2,000 2,000 AVT-36302****3811-

165 sajid sb hbl



88 Motor 
Car AVT 167 2,000 2,000 AVT-35202****0505-

167 BAHL

89 Motor 
Car AVT 174 2,000 2,000 AVT-35202****4105-

174 rehan

90 Motor 
Car AVT 179 2,000 2,000 AVT-35202****8793-

179 Akbl

91 Motor 
Car AVT 191 2,000 2,500 AVT-33100****2125-

191 haji sb

92 Motor 
Car AVT 193 2,000 2,000 AVT-35202****4715-

193 shahzaib gull

93 Motor 
Car AVT 197 2,000 2,000 AVT-35202****5214-

197 AHMAD BHAI

94 Motor 
Car AVT 198 2,000 4,000 AVT-35202****4509-

198 Zeeshan Aziz Malik

95 Motor 
Car AVT 207 2,000 2,000 AVT-35202****9315-

207 honda Ittefaq Pvt ltd

96 Motor 
Car AVT 210 2,000 2,000 AVT-35404****5065-

210 Usmwn

97 Motor 
Car AVT 213 2,000 2,000 AVT-36601****5609-

213 Aamir Sb

98 Motor 
Car AVT 222 34,700 35,200 AVT-32403****0767-

222 irfan

Motor AVT-34402****2517-99 AVT 223 2,000 2,500 kamran ameen



Car 223

100 Motor 
Car AVT 227 2,000 2,000 AVT-34502****9651-

227 MEEZAN BANK LIMITED

101 Motor 
Car AVT 230 2,000 2,000 AVT-35301****3545-

230 230

102 Motor 
Car AVT 232 2,000 2,000 AVT-35202****0505-

232 BAFL

103 Motor 
Car AVT 236 2,000 2,000 AVT-35404****7999-

236 Mian Mubasher Ali

104 Motor 
Car AVT 241 2,000 2,000 AVT-35401****4535-

241 Muhammad usman

105 Motor 
Car AVT 242 2,000 2,500 AVT-35202****4276-

242 SAROSH SAEED

106 Motor 
Car AVT 245 2,000 5,700 AVT-35202****0505-

245 BOP

107 Motor 
Car AVT 249 2,000 2,500 AVT-36202****0840-

249 Imtiaz

108 Motor 
Car AVT 265 2,000 2,000 AVT-36302****4563-

265 MUBARAK TRADERS

109 Motor 
Car AVT 267 2,000 2,500 AVT-35202****0977-

267 NOVEL

110 Motor 
Car AVT 268 2,000 2,000 AVT-35202****1585-

268 Ihsan Manzoor HPA Faysal Bank Ltd



111 Motor 
Car AVT 269 2,000 3,000 AVT-35202****7235-

269 SALEEM AHMED CHAUDHRY

112 Motor 
Car AVT 274 2,000 2,500 AVT-34603****0047-

274 Junaid

113 Motor 
Car AVT 278 2,000 2,000 AVT-35202****8671-

278 ZAHIR MUHAMMAD

114 Motor 
Car AVT 280 2,000 2,000 AVT-34603****3645-

280 ak

115 Motor 
Car AVT 304 2,000 2,000 AVT-35202****7905-

304 A Z ENTERPRISES

116 Motor 
Car AVT 309 2,000 2,000 AVT-35202****1585-

309 Sheikh Danish Mazhar HPA Bank Alfalah Ltd

117 Motor 
Car AVT 311 2,000 2,000 AVT-35202****4553-

311 Muhammad Abubakar

118 Motor 
Car AVT 313 37,500 48,000 AVT-35402****8095-

313 Muhammad Murtaza

119 Motor 
Car AVT 314 2,000 2,000 AVT-33100****6255-

314 m

120 Motor 
Car AVT 322 2,000 2,000 AVT-33100****7243-

322 SAEED ASSOCIATES

121 Motor 
Car AVT 331 2,000 2,000 AVT-35202****0505-

331 BAHL

Motor AVT-36302****9313-122 AVT 333 67,700 155,000 Muhammad Tanveer Hussain



Car 333

123 Motor 
Car AVT 334 2,000 2,000 AVT-33100****6255-

334 m

124 Motor 
Car AVT 339 2,000 2,000 AVT-38403****0741-

339 MAHAR TARIQ MAHMOOD

125 Motor 
Car AVT 342 2,000 2,000 AVT-33100****6255-

342 m

126 Motor 
Car AVT 347 2,000 2,000 AVT-35202****4987-

347 AYESHA SIDDIQUA

127 Motor 
Car AVT 349 2,000 3,000 AVT-35202****9779-

349 USAMA SAIF

128 Motor 
Car AVT 350 2,000 2,000 AVT-35202****9025-

350 Hafiz Asif

129 Motor 
Car AVT 360 2,000 2,000 AVT-35202****7593-

360 hp

130 Motor 
Car AVT 369 2,000 2,000 AVT-35201****9951-

369 Adeel Hanif

131 Motor 
Car AVT 370 2,000 2,000 AVT-36303****7155-

370 Khalid Mahmood

132 Motor 
Car AVT 376 2,000 2,000 AVT-35202****0505-

376 BAFL

133 Motor 
Car AVT 383 2,000 2,000 AVT-35202****7447-

383 BASHARAT JAVAID AWAN



134 Motor 
Car AVT 384 2,000 2,000 AVT-36203****1585-

384 akhter

135 Motor 
Car AVT 386 2,000 3,000 AVT-35202****4283-

386 abdul kabir

136 Motor 
Car AVT 393 2,000 2,000 AVT-35202****6653-

393 SHERAZ

137 Motor 
Car AVT 400 5,800 32,500 AVT-35202****0857-

400 ASIF

138 Motor 
Car AVT 401 2,000 4,500 AVT-34101****1293-

401 Abdullah khan

139 Motor 
Car AVT 407 2,000 2,000 AVT-36303****6491-

407 shiad

140 Motor 
Car AVT 408 2,000 2,000 AVT-33100****7243-

408 HABIB BANK LIMITED

141 Motor 
Car AVT 420 2,000 2,500 AVT-31202****7169-

420 Rao Muhammad Aasim Tehseen

142 Motor 
Car AVT 423 2,000 2,000 AVT-36402****8559-

423 Mian imran masood

143 Motor 
Car AVT 425 2,000 3,500 AVT-34301****4023-

425 Sana Shabbir

144 Motor 
Car AVT 426 2,000 2,000 AVT-35202****6669-

426 RANA

Motor AVT-33102****9953-145 AVT 428 2,000 2,000 Abdul Rasheed



Car 428

146 Motor 
Car AVT 434 2,000 5,000 AVT-34102****2051-

434 sarfraz

147 Motor 
Car AVT 444 33,500 100,000 AVT-31303****8235-

444 UNITTED MOTORS

148 Motor 
Car AVT 450 2,000 2,000 AVT-35201****0031-

450 INTER TRANS (PVT) LTD

149 Motor 
Car AVT 460 2,000 2,000 AVT-33100****9925-

460 Shahid Nazir

150 Motor 
Car AVT 465 2,000 2,000 AVT-35201****8245-

465 Malik

151 Motor 
Car AVT 471 2,000 2,000 AVT-35202****4105-

471 rehan

152 Motor 
Car AVT 476 2,000 2,000 AVT-36302****6581-

476 shakeel qaisar

153 Motor 
Car AVT 488 2,000 2,000 AVT-35201****2453-

488 Gulraiz Asghar

154 Motor 
Car AVT 491 2,000 2,000 AVT-35205****4503-

491 Javaid Ahmad

155 Motor 
Car AVT 492 2,000 5,000 AVT-33100****7537-

492 MN SERVICES

156 Motor 
Car AVT 500 41,000 53,000 AVT-35202****6205-

500 Selmore Agencies pvt ltd



157 Motor 
Car AVT 503 2,000 2,000 AVT-34101****4265-

503 ZUBAIR ISHTIAQ

158 Motor 
Car AVT 504 2,000 2,000 AVT-35202****7593-

504 ham

159 Motor 
Car AVT 505 11,900 12,500 AVT-34101****4025-

505 Yasir Butt

160 Motor 
Car AVT 509 2,000 2,000 AVT-35202****4553-

509 Alif industry

161 Motor 
Car AVT 511 2,000 2,000 AVT-33100****3347-

511 ali

162 Motor 
Car AVT 512 14,900 14,900 AVT-35202****4105-

512 ghulam

163 Motor 
Car AVT 514 9,100 10,000 AVT-35202****0971-

514 messam abbas

164 Motor 
Car AVT 515 2,000 5,500 AVT-35202****9025-

515 Js

165 Motor 
Car AVT 522 2,000 2,000 AVT-34603****0339-

522 MUHAMMAD KASHIF SALEEM

166 Motor 
Car AVT 534 2,000 2,000 AVT-35202****0945-

534 Soneri

167 Motor 
Car AVT 545 2,000 2,000 AVT-35202****4055-

545 shahbaz

Motor AVT-35200****4099-168 AVT 551 2,000 2,000 Kamran Farooq



Car 551

169 Motor 
Car AVT 555 69,000 69,000 AVT-35202****3959-

555 Hareem

170 Motor 
Car AVT 560 2,000 2,000 AVT-35202****2675-

560 HK

171 Motor 
Car AVT 572 2,500 3,000 AVT-35202****8803-

572 Ghulfam Hussain

172 Motor 
Car AVT 578 2,000 2,000 AVT-35200****4099-

578 Kamran Farooq

173 Motor 
Car AVT 579 2,000 2,000 AVT-35202****4577-

579 SHAHID BUTT

174 Motor 
Car AVT 580 2,000 2,000 AVT-33102****2089-

580 mk

175 Motor 
Car AVT 597 2,000 2,500 AVT-35200****0087-

597 Bank AlHabib

176 Motor 
Car AVT 600 12,700 14,200 AVT-35200****9237-

600 Mahnoor Saeed

177 Motor 
Car AVT 605 2,000 2,500 AVT-34602****4377-

605 Marriman

178 Motor 
Car AVT 606 2,000 2,000 AVT-35202****3155-

606 HLM

179 Motor 
Car AVT 609 2,000 2,000 AVT-35202****4553-

609 alif industry



180 Motor 
Car AVT 616 2,000 4,000 AVT-35202****5915-

616 zohaib

181 Motor 
Car AVT 628 2,000 2,000 AVT-35202****0442-

628 Askari Bank Ltd.

182 Motor 
Car AVT 648 2,000 2,000 AVT-35202****9025-

648 Ext

183 Motor 
Car AVT 656 2,000 2,000 AVT-36101****0261-

656 naveed afzal A/c bop

184 Motor 
Car AVT 658 2,000 2,000 AVT-35202****2525-

658 OLP FINANCIAL SERVICES PAKISTAN

185 Motor 
Car AVT 662 2,000 2,000 AVT-35202****0505-

662 BOP

186 Motor 
Car AVT 666 54,400 55,000 AVT-35202****7609-

666 Honda falcon

187 Motor 
Car AVT 668 2,000 2,000 AVT-36302****8657-

668 Danish SB Hyundai

188 Motor 
Car AVT 671 2,000 2,000 AVT-35202****6427-

671 KHURRAM

189 Motor 
Car AVT 682 2,000 2,000 AVT-35202****6447-

682 WASEEM ABBAS

190 Motor 
Car AVT 685 2,000 2,000 AVT-35202****6229-

685 Malik habib

Motor AVT-34101****4265-191 AVT 696 2,000 2,000 I



Car 696

192 Motor 
Car AVT 700 16,000 16,000 AVT-35202****0505-

700 BAHL

193 Motor 
Car AVT 705 2,000 2,000 AVT-35202****1585-

705 Bank Alfalah Ltd

194 Motor 
Car AVT 707 14,200 14,200 AVT-36502****5815-

707 javed

195 Motor 
Car AVT 720 2,000 2,000 AVT-35201****8245-

720 Malik

196 Motor 
Car AVT 740 2,000 2,000 AVT-34101****4265-

740 I

197 Motor 
Car AVT 747 2,000 2,000 AVT-35202****5135-

747 MASHHOOD IQBAL

198 Motor 
Car AVT 750 2,000 2,000 AVT-35202****7593-

750 MOHSIN

199 Motor 
Car AVT 769 2,000 2,000 AVT-35202****3155-

769 HLM

200 Motor 
Car AVT 771 2,000 2,000 AVT-35201****0015-

771 SULTAN AYUBI

201 Motor 
Car AVT 780 2,000 7,000 AVT-35202****1481-

780 MALIk hamayun

202 Motor 
Car AVT 781 2,000 2,500 AVT-34101****8723-

781 PLATINUM FIBER DOOR



203 Motor 
Car AVT 784 2,000 2,000 AVT-33100****2423-

784 M ZAIN

204 Motor 
Car AVT 786 116,200 290,000 AVT-35202****1481-

786 MALIk hamayun

205 Motor 
Car AVT 795 2,000 2,000 AVT-34101****4265-

795 I

206 Motor 
Car AVT 800 24,000 24,000 AVT-35202****6845-

800 AMJAD TRADERS

207 Motor 
Car AVT 802 2,000 3,500 AVT-35200****4099-

802 Kamran Farooq

208 Motor 
Car AVT 804 2,000 8,500 AVT-34201****7489-

804 Muhammad abubakar

209 Motor 
Car AVT 806 2,000 2,500 AVT-36302****1359-

806 HBL

210 Motor 
Car AVT 818 2,000 2,000 AVT-35202****3917-

818 Waheed Abbas

211 Motor 
Car AVT 820 2,000 2,000 AVT-36302****2077-

820 HRS ENTERPRISES

212 Motor 
Car AVT 821 2,000 2,000 AVT-35200****4099-

821 Kamran Farooq

213 Motor 
Car AVT 822 2,000 2,000 AVT-34603****3261-

822 Rhein Enterprises (Pvt) Ltd

Motor AVT-33203****3327-214 AVT 833 2,000 2,000 MARYAM TANVEER



Car 833

215 Motor 
Car AVT 839 2,000 2,000 AVT-35202****9873-

839 babar

216 Motor 
Car AVT 848 2,000 2,000 AVT-35202****0945-

848 Soneri

217 Motor 
Car AVT 856 2,000 2,500 AVT-35202****5915-

856 adnan

218 Motor 
Car AVT 857 2,000 2,000 AVT-35202****2675-

857 raza

219 Motor 
Car AVT 872 2,000 2,000 AVT-33102****6999-

872 MUHAMMAD ASIF ALI

220 Motor 
Car AVT 876 2,000 2,000 AVT-34603****3887-

876 butt

221 Motor 
Car AVT 880 2,000 4,500 AVT-35202****5915-

880 asad

222 Motor 
Car AVT 883 2,000 2,000 AVT-35202****6179-

883 AJJEE JEE

223 Motor 
Car AVT 887 2,000 2,000 AVT-38402****7325-

887 BABAR

224 Motor 
Car AVT 888 52,500 55,000 AVT-13101****1463-

888 Zaheer

225 Motor 
Car AVT 900 52,200 52,200 AVT-35201****7875-

900 ijaz



226 Motor 
Car AVT 909 3,200 67,000 AVT-13101****1463-

909 Zaheer

227 Motor 
Car AVT 912 2,000 2,000 AVT-33102****3631-

912 ali

228 Motor 
Car AVT 919 2,000 5,000 AVT-35202****5727-

919 919

229 Motor 
Car AVT 924 2,000 2,000 AVT-37406****9599-

924 Hamza Hassan

230 Motor 
Car AVT 940 2,000 2,000 AVT-35202****4553-

940 Sawera Akmal

231 Motor 
Car AVT 966 2,000 2,000 AVT-33100****7243-

966 GREEN VIEW MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED

232 Motor 
Car AVT 994 2,000 2,000 AVT-36302****0753-

994 SHEIKH BASHARAT ULLAH

233 Motor 
Car AVT 999 25,000 80,000 AVT-35202****7455-

999 AHSAN ULLAH
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